
Bestergebnis von Jürgen Frey am 21.10.2017 in München

Frey Jürgen Frey Jürgen Frey Jürgen Frey Jürgen

Bahn 4 Bahn 3 Bahn 1 Bahn 2

01 5 5 0 01 8 8 0 01 7 7 0 01 9 9 0

02 7 12 0 02 3 11 0 02 9 16 0 02 4 13 0

03 9 21 0 03 9 20 0 03 8 24 0 03 6 19 0

04 7 28 0 04 3 23 0 04 6 30 0 04 9 28 0

05 9 37 0 05 9 32 0 05 5 35 0 05 3 31 0

06 7 44 0 06 5 37 0 06 5 40 0 06 4 35 0

07 7 51 0 07 5 42 0 07 7 47 0 07 6 41 0

08 5 56 0 08 5 47 0 08 5 52 0 08 8 49 0

09 4 60 0 09 8 55 0 09 5 57 0 09 6 55 0

10 7 67 0 10 5 60 0 10 8 65 0 10 9 64 0

11 9 76 0 11 7 67 0 11 7 72 0 11 6 70 0

12 9 85 0 12 5 72 0 12 9 81 0 12 7 77 0

13 6 91 0 13 7 79 0 13 9 90 0 13 7 84 0

14 7 98 0 14 9 88 0 14 8 98 0 14 8 92 0

15 8 106 0 15 9 97 0 15 9 107 0 15 5 97 0

16 4 110 0 16 6 103 0 16 6 113 0 16 6 103 0

17 2 112 0 17 3 106 0 17 3 116 0 17 3 106 0

18 3 115 0 18 8 114 0 18 7 123 0 18 9 115 0

19 6 121 0 19 1 115 0 19 1 124 0 19 6 121 0

20 1 122 0 20 7 122 0 20 0 124 1 20 1 122 0

21 1 123 0 21 1 123 0 21 1 125 1 21 0 122 1

22 1 124 0 22 0 123 1 22 6 131 1 22 1 123 1

23 3 127 0 23 0 123 2 23 3 134 1 23 1 124 1

24 1 128 0 24 1 124 2 24 5 139 1 24 9 133 1

25 2 130 0 25 6 130 2 25 4 143 1 25 5 138 1

26 1 131 0 26 1 131 2 26 6 149 1 26 3 141 1

27 1 132 0 27 2 133 2 27 2 151 1 27 1 142 1

28 1 133 0 28 9 142 2 28 1 152 1 28 7 149 1

29 8 141 0 29 8 150 2 29 9 161 1 29 2 151 1

30 1 142 0 30 1 151 2 30 7 168 1 30 6 157 1

16-30 36 16-30 54 16-30 61 16-30 60

Semi 142 Semi 293 Semi 461 Semi 618

Volle 106 Volle 203 Volle 310 Volle 407

Abr 36 Abr 90 Abr 151 Abr 211

Fehler 0 Fehler 2 Fehler 3 Fehler 4

Erstellt von R. Bamberger  22.10.2017


